
Prices include delivery on orders over £150 71

GARMENT RAILS & SPECIALIST TROLLEYS

• Favourite design with removal specialists. 
• Ideal for pianos, wardrobes, etc or large 

case work. 
• Heavy rubber cushion pads both ends. 
• Painted finish blue.

REF 
T935

   Size L x W mm          Wheels mm        Cap kg 
       610 x 460           200 dia cushion        250

PRICE 
 £252.23 

REF 
T820

  O/A dim L x W x H mm       Cap kg          Wt kg 
      1515 x 555 x 533             300               16

PRICE 
 £344.63 

PIANO DOLLY

CARPET TROLLEY
• Well balanced for all long lengths. 
• Fitted on 400 x 100mm pneumatic wheels 2 ply R.B. 
• Tubular steel construction, easy to use, but strongly designed.

    Dimensions (H x L x W)mm          Weight kg                   REF                       PRICE 
           1830 x 1550 x 520                       12                       S2202                     £196.42 

TWO TIER  
GARMENT DRESS RAIL
Use this as a double rail for short top 
wear/folded trousers or as a single rail for 
long coats. Simple, smart design gives you the 
choice of putting the lower rail in the middle 
or at the bottom. If set in the middle, the clear 
gap between rails is 860mm in the lower 
position it gives 1750mm hanging depth.  
• Fitted on 4 smoothly swivelling 60mm 

castors, 2 with brakes.  
• Strong tubular steel, flat pack construction, 

using 4 bolts (17mm spanner required).  
• Supplied shrink wrapped for easy  

handling and delivery.  
• Bright zinc plated finish for scratch free,  

long life.

BEAM AND 
CYLINDER DOLLY
Multiple uses  
for transporting  
long objects. 
 
• Capacity 200kg. 
• Size:  

length 915mm x width 560mm. 
• Steel wearing pads  

to protect ends of  
tubular frames.

 
REF 

HD1 
HD2 
HD3

Length 
1212mm 
 £172.38  
 £199.50  
 £210.00 

Length 
1517mm 
 £178.50  
 £205.63  
 £215.25 

Length 
1823mm 
 £184.63  
 £211.75  
 £220.50 

All prices 
are based 

on 
minimum 
quantity 
20 off

 
Type 

75mm dia 
100mm dia 
125mm dia

Length 
915mm 
 £166.25  
 £193.38  
 £204.75 

HEAVY DUTY 
GARMENT RAIL

Heavy duty warehouse favourite. 
 
Features: 
• Heavy box section base frame. 
• Optional 75.100 or  

125mm dia castors. 
• Hanging height 1525mm. 
• Nesting base. 
• Strength with full manoeuvrability. 
• Special sizes and finishes to order.

Wheel Type 
200mm diameter, cushion tyred 
355mm diameter, cushion tyred 

400mm diameter, pneumatic tyred

PRICE 
 £265.97  
 £385.45  
 £341.12 

REF 
T25/FCR 
T25/PCR 
T25/QPR

Stylish  
finish, ideal 

for office and 
retail use

Our expert says


