GARMENT RAILS & SPECIALIST TROLLEYS



TWO TIER GARMENT DRESS RAIL

Use this as a double rail for short top wear/folded trousers or as a single rail for long coats. Simple, smart design gives you the choice of putting the lower rail in the middle or at the bottom. If set in the middle, the clear gap between rails is 860mm in the lower position it gives 1750mm hanging depth.

- Fitted on 4 smoothly swivelling 60mm castors, 2 with brakes.
- Strong tubular steel, flat pack construction, using 4 bolts (17mm spanner required).
- · Supplied shrink wrapped for easy handling and delivery.
- · Bright zinc plated finish for scratch free, long life.



Dimensions (H x L x W)mm	Weight kg	REF	PRICE
1830 x 1550 x 520	12	S2202	£196.42



HEAVY DUTY GARMENT RAIL

Heavy duty warehouse favourite.

Features:

- · Heavy box section base frame.
- Optional 75.100 or 125mm dia castors.
- Hanging height 1525mm.
 Nesting base.
- · Strength with full manoeuvrability.
- · Special sizes and finishes to order.

-		Length	Length	Length	Length	All prices
Туре	REF	915mm	1212mm	1517mm	1823mm	are based
75mm dia	HD1	£166.25	£172.38	£178.50	£184.63	on minimum
100mm dia	HD2	£193.38	£199.50	£205.63	£211.75	quantity
125mm dia	HD3	£204.75	£210.00	£215.25	£220.50	20 off

BEAM AND CYLINDER DOLLY

Multiple uses for transporting long objects.

- · Capacity 200kg.
- Size:

length 915mm x width 560mm

 Steel wearing pads to protect ends of tubular frames.



REF	Wheel Type	PRICE
T25/FCR	T25/FCR 200mm diameter, cushion tyred	
T25/PCR 355mm diameter, cushion tyred		£385.45
T25/QPR	400mm diameter, pneumatic tyred	£341.12



PIANO DOLLY

- Favourite design with removal specialists.
- · Ideal for pianos, wardrobes, etc or large case work.
- · Heavy rubber cushion pads both ends.
- Painted finish blue.

REF	Size L x W mm	Wheels mm	Cap kg	PRICE
T935	610 x 460	200 dia cushion	250	£252.23



- · Well balanced for all long lengths.
- Fitted on 400 x 100mm pneumatic wheels 2 ply R.B.
- · Tubular steel construction, easy to use, but strongly designed.

REF	O/A dim L x W x H mm	Cap kg	Wt kg	PRICE
T820	1515 x 555 x 533	300	16	£344.63